Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50659824EN   page 1
November 13, 2025 4:47 PM
Streetworks
Roadway Luminaire
Archeon Contemporary Size 4
Dimensional Details

November 13, 2025 4:47 PM
Archeon Contemporary Size 4
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ARCH4-130-730-U-T2R-AP-10MSP
Product Family Wattage Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
ARCH4=Archeon Contemporary Size 4
BAA-ARCH4=Archeon Contemporary Buy
American Act Compliant²
TAA-ARCH4=Archeon Contemporary
Trade Agreements Act Compliant²
BABA-ARCH4=Archeon Contemporary
Build America Buy America Act²
BABAE-ARCH4=Build America Buy
America Act (FHWA Exception, for
projects funded by Oct 1, 2025)²
BABAF-ARCH4=Build America Buy
America Act (FHWA Exception, for
projects funded between Oct 1, 2025 and
Oct 1, 2026, and FTA Buy America)²
100=100W (nominal)
110=110W (nominal)
120=120W (nominal)
130=130W (nominal)
140=140W (nominal)
150=150W (nominal)
160=160W (nominal)
170=170W (nominal)
180=180W (nominal)
190=190W (nominal)
200=200W (nominal)
210=210W (nominal)
220=220W (nominal)
230=230W (nominal)
240=240W (nominal)
250=250W (nominal)
260=260W (nominal)
270=270W (nominal)
280=280W (nominal)12
290=290W (nominal)12
300=300W (nominal)12
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
AMB=Amber (check with
factory quotes team for
availability)
U=Universal (120-277V)
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V8, 14
9=347V